TpaHCNOPTHbIN GNoT

MAHIA3EA

TUMN U HASHAYEHUE
nMo

MNOPT NPUMUCKH
KNACC CYOHA

rog NOCTPOUKMU
DEOBENT

OJIUHA

LLUMPUHA
MAKCUMA/IbHASl OCALLKA
BbICOTA BOPTA
KO/IMYECTBO TPHOMOB

OBGLLUIA OBBEM TPIOMOB
CPEQHAA CKOPOCTb

FPY3OMACCAKMPCKUN
7741108

== APXAHTE/IbCK

AUT2 leHepanbHbii rpy3 KM*L2
HeorpaHuyeHHbIX paioH NaaBaHUA
1979 (rog peHoBauymmn 2008)

500 T

55,01 m

9,30 m

4,34 m

5,16 m

2

TPHOM Nel - 11,0x8,0x3,5 TPHOM Ne2 — 11,0x8,0x3,5

Kpbiwka 2,9x2,9 Kpbiwka 2,9x2,9
632 m°
9y3

»
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